AT 169 HOLM AVE

273 B012001

provided that the person or persons arm or persons arm or persons are displayed in a septing this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of the Statutes of line and of the statutes of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and the of buildings and statutes, and of the application on file in this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

fication is inspect in must be a nand with an permit on proceed to the this light of the control of the control

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. ______

Health Dept. _____

Appeal Board _____

Other _____

Department Name

Mana M Markly 12/19/c

City of Portland, Maine 389 Congress Street, 04101	O		**	O5- 717 ON	PORT.	10 A 1273 BOI	2001	
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			Owne	r Address:		Phone:		
169 HOLM AVE	HARD P & CAROL	169	HOLM AVE 🔌	8 1 30	DEC			
Business Name:	e: C		Contractor Address:		Phone			
		71 Portland Rd. Kennebunk			20798523	00		
Lessce/Buyer's Name		Permit Type: Zone: R3						
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:		it Fee: Cost o	ſ Work:	CEO District:	1	
Single Family	Single Family	Single Family construct 14x10		\$138.00 \$) 3			
	patio room on	a 14x10 deck	FIRE	FIRE DEPT: Approved IN		PECTION:		
				Denied		Use Group. K 3 Type: S B		
						Use Group. R3 Type: SB Signature: Jm 12/19/05		
Proposed Project Description: construct 14x10 patio room or	a a lávil deck					1 male		
Construct 14x10 patto tootir of	i a 14x10 deck	Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTR		S DISTRIC	RICT (P.A.D.)			
			Action Approved Approve			ved w/Conditions Denied		
			Signature.			Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning Approval					
dmartin	11/24/2005			B of L o				
This permit application do	bes not preclude the	Special Zone or Reviews		s Zoning Appeal		Historic Preservation		
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State a Federal Rules.		Shoreland		☐ Variance		Not in District or Landmark		
 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 		wetland 0		Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void within six (6) months of the	Flood Zone		Conditional Use		Requires Review			
False information may inv permit and stop all work				☐ Interpretation		Approved		
		Site Plan		Approved		Approved w/C	Conditions	
		Maj Minor MM		Denied		Denied		
		Maj Minor MM Date: 12/19/05 2	<u>-</u>	Date:		Date: For		
		. ,						

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued. I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland,	ilding or Use Permi	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:						
389 Congress Street	,04101 Tel:	(207) 874-8703, Fax:	05-1717	11/24/2005	273 B012001					
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:	C	Owner Address: Phone:						
169 HOLM AVE		KELLEY RICHARD	P & CAROL S	169 HOLM AVE						
Business Name: Contractor Name:			C	Contractor Address:		Phone				
		MWS, Inc.	nc. 71		71 Portland Rd. Kennebunk					
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:	P	Permit Type:						
		Alterations - Dwellings								
Proposed Use:			Proposed	roposed Project Description:						
Onigio I anni y constru		o room on a 14x10 deck	constra	et 14x10 patio 10	от оп а 14x10 deck					
Dept: Zoning Note:	Status:	Approved	Reviewer:	Tom Markley	Approval D	Ok to Issue:				
Dept: Building Note:	Status:	Approved	Reviewer:	Tom Markley	Approval I	Oate: 12/19/2005 Ok to Issue: ✓				

Comments:

12/1/2005-mes: Marge had permit and passed it on to the residential plan reviewers on 12/1/05

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Total Square Footoge of Proposed Structure 140 Sq. ft. Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chort# Block# Lot# 273 0 010 PORTLANDINE 04102 Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, oddress & telephone: Marice Window + Sunton Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: Project description: Construct a 14×10 patio room Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom Anew 15×10000 Applicant name, address & telephone Anew 14×10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone + Tenew + Ten										
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chort# Block# Lot# 169 Houm Ave. 874-0086 Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, address & telephone: Name Window + Suntain GI Industrial Park Rd. Saco, ME 04072 Current use: Single family If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: Project description: Construct a 14x10 patio room on RECEIVED A new 14x10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Suntain Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Joyce Darrause Mailing address: 91 Industrial Park Rd. Saco ME 04072 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued	Location/Address of Construction: 169	Houn	1 AVE.							
Cost of Work: \$ 138.00 Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, oddress & telephone: Name Window + Sunray Girnell your of Portland, Me Current use: Single family If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: Approximately now long has it been vacant: Proposed use: Project description: Construct a 14x10 patio room on RECEIVED a new 14x10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom GIT Johnstrial Park Rd. Sacoime 04073 Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Joyce Danause. Mailing address: 91 Industrial Park Rd. Sacoime 04073 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued										
telephone: Window + Sunfow 91 Industrial Park Rd. Saco ME 04072 Current use: Single family If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: Project description: Construct a 14×10 patio room on RECEIVED A new 14×10 pressure treated cleck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom 91 Industrial Park Rd. Saco me 04072 Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Joyce Darrause Mailing address: 91 Industrial Park Rd. Saco me 04072 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued	Chort# Block# Lot#	169 H	OLM AVE.							
Current use: _Single family If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: Project description: Construct a 14x10 patto room on RECEIVED A new 14x10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine window + Sunroom 91 Industrial Park Rd. Sacol ME 04072 Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Joyce Dancause Mailing address: 91 Industrial Park Rd. Sacol ME 04072 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued	Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	W	Work: \$_13,000							
Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: Project description: Construct a 14×10 Patio room or RECEIVED A NEW 14×10 pressure treated cleck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom 91 Industrial Park Rd., Saco, ME 04072 Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Joyce Dancause. Mailing address: 91 Industrial Park Rd. Saco, ME 04072 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued	Current use: <u>Single family</u>									
Proposed use: Project description: Construct a 14x10 patio room on RECEIVED a new 14x10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom 91 Industrial Park Rd., Saco, me 04072 Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Joyce Dancause Mailing address: 91 Industrial Park Rd. Saco, me 04072 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued	If the location is currently vacant, what we		_	_						
Project description: Construct a 14x10 patio room ontever a new 14x10 pressure treated deck. Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom 91 Industrial Park Rd., Saco, me 04072 Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Joyce Dancause Mailing address: 91 Industrial Park Rd. Saco, me 04072 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued	Approximately how long has it been vacc	ant:		_	_NOV 2 3 2005					
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window + Sunroom 91 Industrial Park Rd., Saco, ME 04072 Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Joyce Dancause Mailing address: 91 Industrial Park Rd. Saco, ME 04072 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued	Project description: Construct a	14 × 10	patio room	01	RECEIVED					
Mailing address: 91 Industrial Park Rd. Sacome 04072 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued	a new 14 × 10 pressure treated deck.									
	Contractor's name, address & telephone: Maine Window: Sunroom 91 Industrial Park Rd., Saco, me 04072 Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Joyce Dancause Mailing address: 91 Industrial Park Rd. Saco, me 04072 We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued									

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record outhorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, it a permit for work described in this application is issued. I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable haur to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicar	J.K	h	Ices)arcause,	MWS, I	Inc.	Date:	Nov.	16,	2005	
		//									

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are In a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall